
Reagan Elementary School

Important Dates / Upcoming Events

February 2-27                   Accepting Kdg. Registration Appointments
Wednesday, Feb. 4           Marco’s Pizza Night
Friday, Feb. 13                    NO SCHOOL - Teacher Trade Day
Saturday, Feb. 14             Valentine’s Day
Monday, Feb. 16                 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
Friday, Feb. 20                   100  Day Celebrationth

Monday, Feb. 23                5:30pm Board Meeting @ Central Office 
February 23-27                Reagan Book Fair
Wednesday, Feb. 25         Mobile Dentist @ Reagan 

FEBRUARY

TOGETHER WE LEAD, TOGETHER WE SUCCEED.

March 2-6                                             Kindergarten Registration @ Reagan
Wednesday, March 4                        Marco’s Pizza Night
Sunday, March 8                                Daylight Savings Time Begins
Tuesday, March 10                             Spring Pictures                           
                                                                 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, March 12                          Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, March 20                               NO SCHOOL
Monday, March 23                            5:30pm  Board Meeting
March 26-27                                      Little Arrows Preschool Registration @ Reagan
March 30 - April 6                           Spring Break

UPCOMING EVENTS:  Mark Your Calendar!


